
DAY-2 (13TH APRIL) 

10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

01:00 PM 

01:30 PM 

02:00 PM 

02:30 PM 

03:00 PM 

03:30 PM 

04:00 PM 

04:30 PM 

05:00 PM 

05:30 PM 

06:00 PM 

06:30 PM 

07:00 PM 

 

FASHION-PARADE 
(MAIN STAGE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            SATURDAY NIGHT WITH STEBIN BEN- (MAIN STAGE) {6:30 PM ONWARDS} 

 

 

 

SOLO DANCE 
(SEMINAR HALL) 

J.A.M 

(SEMINAR HALL) 

 

GENERAL QUIZ 

(CONFERENCE 

HALL) 

DEBATE 

(SEMINAR HALL) 

 

 

MAIN STAGE- 

SOUND 

CHECK 

PHOTOGRAPHY-

FINALS 

(CONFERENCE 

HALL) 

ALACRITY’S 

GOT TALENT 

(SEMINAR HALL) 

T-SHIRT PAINTING 

(CANTEEN AREA) 

BLIND ART 

(CANTEEN AREA) 

FACE-PAINTING 

(CANTEEN AREA) 

D.I.Y 

(CANTEEN AREA) 

AD-MAD 

(LIBRARY) 

STONE-

PAINTING 

(LIBRARY) 

 

ANTAKSHARI 

(LIBRARY) 

 

VOICE OF 

ALACRITY 

(SMALL STAGE) 

 

UNPLUGGED 

(SMALL STAGE) 

RAP SHOWCASE 

(SMALL STAGE) 

 

GULLY 

CRICKET 

(PARKING AREA) 

TUG OF WAR 

(PARKING AREA) 

 

ROADIES 

(PARKING AREA & 

SMALL STAGE) 

PRIZE DISTRIBUTION 2 -(MAIN STAGE) 

PRIZE DISTRIBUTION 1 

(VIP STAGE) 

 

GROUP 

DANCE 

(MAIN STAGE) 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

BRIEFING-2 
(CONFERENCE HALL) 


